Distancia:
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Tiempo Oficial:
Tiempo Real:
Posicién General:

; A
Categoria: ,

Media:

B0 RUN
FINISHER

Lorena Gabaldo Linares

Posicion Categoria:

. 3
10.000 m
00:53:17
00:52:08
1290 de 2398 part.
VetA F /
48 de 210 bart.

*
5:19 min/km -j"f.
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